

TS- 31/21
Regd.- 27/21

22
01.03.23

The case record is put up on prayer today.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs files an amended plaint supported by an affidavit.

Copy not served.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Todate.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
WB00823