

TS- 31/21
Regd.- 27/21

23
17.03.23

Today is fixed for submission of commissioner report and additional w/s.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no 6 & 7 is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no 1 is present by filing hazira
alongwith an additional w/s.

Copy served with objected to.

No report has been filed by the ld. advocate commissioner

To 05 .06.23 for filing c/report

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip