

TS- 31/21
Regd- 27/21

32
01.07.24

Today is fixed for discovery, inspection and admission.
Due to resolution of the Bar Council of West Bengal as conveyed by the local bar the
case is adjourned.
To 07.08.24 for discovery, inspection and admission.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip