

TS- 31/21
Regd. - 27/21

48
11.03.26

Today is fixed for framing of issue.
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate haziar.
A suggested issue has been filed on behalf of the ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 3.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **18.04.26** for ***framing of issue.***

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip