

TS- 31/21  
Regd. - 27/21

49  
18.04.26

Today is fixed for framing of issue.  
Ld. lawyer for the both parties are present by filing separate haziar.  
To **05.08.26** for **hearing petition 28.10.25**.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip